Part No.: T21068-
Sheet No.
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson Customer: 18.02.2017
1 from 4
DATE
Jamy

ROHSSpecial
function
Ordering Informations
Serie Loaded
Contacts
Termination
Specification
Special
function
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
F0= Row A +
B + C
C2= Row
A+C 2,4,6…
G1= 3µ AU
Gold
G2= 5µ AU
Gold
G3= 10µ AU
Gold
Contact
Plating
IV= Individual
Packing
32 = Pos.
48 = Pos.
X=± 0,35 X.X=± 0,25 X.XX=± 0,20 X.XXX=± 0,15
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
C0= Row A +
C
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Informations
DIN41612 Connector 1/2 Size
Type R Male PRESS-FIT
Part No.: T21068-